Current part is item (1) on diagram Avail able at ww. oshkosequ2j2osen-24e0m

Section Il. REPAIR PARTS LIST

(€] @ 3 4) ©) (6) (7)) (8)

ILLUSTRATION DESCRIPTION QTY

@ | m NATIONAL INC

FIG[ITEM | sMR STOCK PART IN

No. | No. | copE NUMBER CAGE NUMBER USABLE ON COOE | UM | UNIT
GROUP 1208

SERVICE BRAKE RELAY VALVES AND FITTINGS

147 1| PAOZZ | 2530-01-147-9995| 06853 | 102166 VALVE,RELAY AIR EA 4
147 2| PAOZZ | 5306-01-287-5715| 52167 | WC0414PB BOLT,MACHINE 3/8-16 X 1 1/4 EA 6
147 3| PFOZZ | 4730-00-069-1187 | 93061 | 269NTA-6-4 ELBOW,PIPE TO TUBE EA 4
147 4] PAOZZ | 5310-01-288-1116 | 82458 | T893R NUT,SELF-LOCKING  3/8-16 EA 6
147 5| M00zz - - - 45152 | 1605160-18 TUBING,NYLON MAKE FROM PART NUMBER EA 1

PFT-6B-RED. CAGE 61424. APPROXIMATETLY

18 INCHES LONG.
147 6] PFOZZ | 5340-01-346-2441 | 45152 | 1806280 BRACKET,MOUNTING EA 2
147 7] PFOZZ | 4730-01-318-6246 | 93061 | 219-B PLUG,PIPE EA 12
147 8| PFOZZ | 4730-00-022-2499 | 75833 | 218 COUPLING,PIPE EA 4
147 9] PFOZZ | 4730-00-231-3014 | 96906 | MS20822-10 ELBOW,PIPE TO TUBE EA 4
147 10| PFOZZ | 4730-01-102-4123 | 81343 | 10-8 100202BA ELBOW,MALE EA 4
147 11] PAOZZ | 5310-01-340-5671 | 45152 | 1333510 NUT,SELF-LOCKING  5/16-18 EA 2
147 12| PAOZZ | 5306-01-341-0712 | 45152 | 1756870 BOLT,MACHINE 5/16-18 X 1 1/4 EA 2
147 13| M00zzZ - - - 45152 | 1656490-20 TUBING,NYLON MAKE FROM PART NUMBER EA 1

PFT-10B-RED-250. CAGE 87373,
APPROXIMATELY 20 INCHES LONG.

147 14| M00zZ - - 45152 | 1605160-15 TUBING,NYLON MAKE FROM PART NUMBER EA 1
PFT-6B-RED. CAGE 61424. APPROXIMATELY
15 INCHES LONG.

2-431

Current part is item (1) on diagram Avail able at ww. oshkoshequi pnent.com



